P11000041542

. (Re	questor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	⊋ #)			
PICK-UP	. WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
,					

Office Use Only



900204039959

04/28/11--01023--003 **70.00

2011 APR 28 PH 2: 30
SECKETARY OF MAIS

4²9-11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Jeffrey Storch, Inc.						
(P	ROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an original and o	one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation an	d a check for:	7		
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Cert	Fee ificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status			
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED			
FROM: <u>Jeffrey</u> <u>911 S Hil</u>	Nam	e (Printed or typed)				
Doland I	FL 32724	Address				
<u>Deialiu, i</u>	City	, State & Zip	₹ S C C	2011	نف≡ الارسد	
<u>407-968-</u>	5424 Daytime	Telephone number	AHASE	APR 28		
jeff.storch E-r	n@gmail.com v nail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)	PH 2: 3		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the cor	NAME poration shall be: Jeffrey Storch, in	nc.		
9	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 11 S Hill Ave eland, FL 32724	Mailing addi	Mailing address, if different is:	
ARTICLE III I The purpose for wh All lawful busi	ich the corporation is organized is:			
ARTICLE IV The number of share				
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC			
Name and Tit Address:	le: Jeffrey Storch, Pres 911 S Hill Ave Deland, FL 32724	Address:		
Name and Tit Address:	le:	Address:		
Name and Tit Address:	le:			
	REGISTERED AGENT ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptal	ble) of the registered agent is:	2011 APR	
Name:	Jeffrey Storch			
Address:	911 S Hill Ave Deland, FL 32724		28 PH 38EE.F	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR			
	ress of the Incorporator is:			
Name: Address:	Jeffrey Storch 911 S Hill Ave		Çm ö	
riddioss.	Deland, FL 32724			
	d as registered agent to accept service of p familiar with and accept the appointment	as registered agent and agree to act	in this capacity A/IA/II	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent ment and affirm that the facts stated herel partment of State constitutes a third degree	n are true. I am aware that the fa		
	ly four		alla//	
1	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date	